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Contact Information


 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Rosa M. Biaggi, M.P.H., M.P.A.

Connecticut Department of Public Health

410 Capitol Avenue, MS #11 APV

P.O. Box 340308

Hartford, CT 06134-0308

E-mail:
rosa.biaggi@po.state.ct.us
Ms. Jacqueline S. Clements

Lincoln Community Health Center

1301 Fayetteville Street

Durham, NC 27717-2119

E-mail:
clementsja@drh.duhs.duke.edu
Thomas A. Coburn, M.D.

3330 West Okmulgee

Muskogee, OK  74401

E-mail:
neldashafer@mail.com 

Ms. Mildred Freeman

Director

Health Education Division

National Association for Equal Opportunity in Higher Education

8701 Georgia Avenue, Suite 200

Silver Spring, MD  20910-3713

E-mail:
mfreeman@nafeo.org
Mr. John F. Galbraith

President and CEO

Catholic Medical Mission Board

10 West 17th Street

New York, NY  10011-5765

E-mail:
jgalbraith@cmmb.org
Edward C. Green, Ph.D.

Senior Research Scientist

Harvard Center fro Population and

 Development Studies

9 Bow Street

Cambridge, MA 02138

Mr. David Greer

2016 15th Street, N.W., Apt. B

Washington, DC 20009

E-mail:
DavidGreer10@aol.com
Ms. Cheryl-Anne Hall

452 Sixth Street

Brooklyn, NY  11215

Email:
chall@lmcmc.com 
Jane Hu, Ph.D.

CEO & Founder

China Foundation

9216 Falls Chapel Way

Potomac, MD 20854-3060

E-mail:
janehhu1@msn.com


Karen Ivantic-Doucette, M.S.N., FNP, ACRN

Marquette University College of Nursing

P.O. Box 1881
Milwaukee, WI  53201-1881
E-mail:
Karen.ivantic@marquette.edu 
Ms. Rashida Jolley
1225 Shepherd Street, N.W.

Washington, DC  20011

E-mail:
dnbjolley@aol.com
Franklyn N. Judson, M.D.

Professor and Director

Denver Public Health Department

605 Bannock, MC 2600

Denver, CO 80204-4507 

Email:
fjudson@dhha.org
Mr. Abner Mason

Executive Director

AIDS Responsibility Project

1710 Crisler Way

Los Angeles, CA 90069

E-mail:
abnermason@hotmail.com 


Ms. Sandra McDonald

President/Founder

OUTREACH, Inc.

730 Spring Street, NW
Atlanta, GA  30308
E-mail:
msmac159@aol.com
Joe McIlhaney, M.D.

The Medical Institute for Sexual Health

P.O. Box 162306

Austin, TX  78716-2306

E-mail:
jmcilhaney@medinstitute.org 
Henry McKinnell, Jr., Ph.D.

Chairman & CEO
Pfizer, Inc.
 c/o Charles L. Hardwick, Senior VP,

  Government and Public Affairs

235 East 42nd Street, 11th Floor

New York City, NY  10017-5785

E-mail:
marina.mea@pfizer.com
Brent Tucker Minor

2910 Sycamore Street

Alexandria, VA 22305

E-mail:
btminor@bellatlantic.net
Mr. Dandrick Moton

Director

Community and Youth Relations

Choosing to Excel
P.O. Box 1979

Conway, AR  72033

E-mail:
dmagic44@aol.com
Jose A. Montero, M.D.
Associate Professor of Medicine
University of South Florida
Tampa, FL
Email: jmontero@tgh.org 


Beny Primm, MD

The Addiction Research and Treatment Corp.

86 Colonial Place
New Rochester, New York 11201

Email:
bprimm@artcny.org 
Asst:
Maxine Dotson  


Angela Grant


David Reznik, D.D.S.

Chief, Dental Service

Grady Health System

341 Ponce de Leon Avenue

Atlanta, GA 30308

E-mail: dreznik@HIVdent.org 

Ms. Debbie Rock
Executive Director

Baltimore Pediatric HIV Program, Inc.

P.O. Box 25535

Baltimore, MD  21217

E-mail:
bphivp@aol.com
Reverend Edwin Sanders II
Senior Servant
Metropolitan Interdenominational Church

Executive Director

The First Response Center

2128 11th Avenue North

Nashville, TN  37208

E-mail:
mic1981@aol.com
Prem Sharma, D.D.S., M.S.
Associate Dean Emeritus

Marquetter School of Denistry

Novelist/Motivational Speaker

1900 West Woodbury Lane

Glendale, WI  53209

E-mail:
mandalay@milwpc.com

Ms. Lisa Mai Shoemaker

HIV/AIDS Activist/Motivational Speaker

11286 South LaCore Road

Empire, MI  49630

E-mail:
willowwood@juno.com
Ms. Anita Smith

Children's AIDS Fund

P.O. Box 16433

Washington, DC 20041

E-mail:
 asmith@childrensaidsfund.org
Mr. Don Sneed

Executive Director

Renaissance III Organization

2606 Martin Luther King Jr., Boulevard, Suite 218

Dallas, TX 75215

E-mail:
Renaissance3@prodigy.net
Louis Sullivan, M.D.

President’s Office

Morehouse School of Medicine

720 Westview Drive S.W.


M. Monica Sweeney, M.D., M.P.H.

Assistant Clinical Professor of Preventive Medicine
SUNY Health Science Center of Brooklyn

Bedford-Stuyvesant Family Health Center, Inc.

1413 Fulton Street

Brooklyn, NY 11216

E-mail:
docsweeney@aol.com
Ram Yogev, M.D.
Professor of Pediatrics
Northwestern University Medical School
Associate Division Head
Division of Infectious Diseases
Director, Section of Pediatric, Adolescent, and Maternal HIV Infection
Children's Memorial Hospital

Atlanta, GA  30310

E-mail:
Shirley@msm.edu
E-mail:
cwoodley@msm.edu 
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